
MAINS

Bacon Sandwich
Grilled back bacon served in a white bread cake                             

SauSage Sandwich
Locally sourced sausages served in a white bread cake                                        

STeaK Sandwich 
Slices of tender steak topped with blue cheese in a crusty white baguette, 
served with salad garnish

SouP oF The daY
Served with a bread roll

hoMeMade Quiche oF The daY
Served with a salad garnish

SALADS
YorKShire PloughMan’S PlaTTer                                                                     
Home-baked ham, Fountains Gold Cheddar cheese, pork pie, Ampleforth Abbey 
beer chutney, pickles & house salad served with rustic bread       

chicKen caeSar Salad                                                               
Warm pieces of chicken breast resting on crisp little gem lettuce leaves with bacon,
croutons, Caesar dressing & parmesan shavings

    
Add a portion of chips to any of the above    

PANINI
hoMe BaKed haM wiTh MaTure cheddar

MaTure cheddar and onion

roaSTed MediTerranean vegeTaBleS

Tuna wiTh MaTure cheddar

chicKen, Bacon and ToMaTo

All sandwiches are served with salad garnish & crisps                                            

£4.95

£6.00

£9.95

£5.50

£7.50

£10.95

£2.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£9.95

£7.50



SANDWICHES

Smoked salmon & cracked black pepper

Free range eggs in a creamy mayonnaise

Wensleydale cheese & Ampleforth Abbey beer chutney

Home baked ham & wholegrain mustard

Tuna mayonnaise & cucumber

All sandwiches are served on seeded brown or white bread with salad garnish & crisps

HOME-BAKED CAKES

chooSe FroM our range oF hoMe-BaKed caKeS

BuTTered FruiT Scone

FruiT Scone wiTh STrawBerrY jaM & cloTTed creaM

BuTTered cheeSe Scone Served ToaSTed or cold

TraY BaKe, cooKie or MuFFin

ToaSTed TeacaKe

CHILDREN’S MENU
childrenS Picnic-Sandwich, PacKeT oF criSPS, aPPle or orange juice and a Piece oF FruiT
chooSe FroM:
Ham and Cheese
Tuna Mayonnaise
Plain Ham
Plain Cheddar Cheese
Egg Mayonnaise 

We are happy to cater for specific dietary requirements when requested, including gluten free and vegan. Please ask a member of staff if you require the 
allergen content of any dishes.

£7.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.95

£6.75

£3.85

£2.85

£3.85

£2.85

£3.50

£2.25

£3.95



HOT BEVERAGES

PoT oF YorKShire Tea For one
SPecialiTY TeaS
real hoT chocolaTe

hoT chocolaTe deluXe

SPecial Brownie hoT chocolaTe

KidS hoT chocolaTe

Ground CoFFeeS
eSPreSSo
douBle eSPreSSo
aMericano
caPPuccino      
laTTe
Mocha
FlaT whiTe
BaBYccino

Coffee supplied by Roost Coffee Roasters, Malton. We also have oat milk and soya milk (+40p) and a range of syrups

COLD BEVERAGES

aMPleForTh aBBeY aPPle juice
harrogaTe SPa waTer, STill or SParKling
San Pellegrino
glaSS oF cold MilK
coca cola, dieT coKe, SPriTe

WINE, BEER & CIDER
French red MerloT (187Ml) aBv 13.5%

SouTh aFrican whiTe PinoT grigio (187Ml) aBv 12.5%

wold ToP lager (300Ml BoTTle) aBv 4.2%

guinneSS (440Ml can) aBv 4.2%

aMPleForTh cider (500Ml BoTTle) aBv 6.5%

aMPleForTh PreMiuM cider (500Ml BoTTle) aBv 8%

£2.50

£2.75

£3.95

£3.50

£3.75

£3.75

£4.50

£2.95

£3.25

£3.25

£3.75

£1.95

Regular Large

-

£2.95

£1.95

£2.35

£1.20

£1.95

£3.75

£3.75

£3.75

£4.50

£3.25

Made wiTh real chocolaTe PieceS, MarShMallowS & creaM 
choice oF whiTe, MilK or darK chocolaTe

Made wiTh real chocolaTe PieceS, Brownie, MarShMallowS & creaM, 
whiTe, MilK & darK chocolaTe Blend

Made wiTh real chocolaTe PieceS, choice oF whiTe, MilK or darK chocolaTe

Made wiTh real chocolaTe PieceS choice oF whiTe, MilK or darK chocolaTe

£4.50

£4.50

£3.25 -

£1.25 -

£4.50

£5.00

£3.00

-


