## MAINS

BACON SANDWICH Grilled back bacon served in a white bread cake	£4.95
SAUSAGE SANDWICH Locally sourced sausages served in a white bread cake	£6.00
STEAK SANDWICH Slices of tender steak topped with blue cheese in a crusty white baguette, served with salad garnish	£9.95
SOUP OF THE DAY Served with a bread roll	£5.50
HOMEMADE QUICHE OF THE DAY Served with a salad garnish	£7.50
SALADS	
YORKSHIRE PLOUGHMAN'S PLATTER Home-baked ham, Fountains Gold Cheddar cheese, pork pie, Ampleforth Abbey beer chutney, pickles & house salad served with rustic bread	£10.95
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Warm pieces of chicken breast resting on crisp little gem lettuce leaves with bacon, croutons, Caesar dressing & parmesan shavings	£9.95
Add a portion of chips to any of the above	£2.95
PANINI	
HOME BAKED HAM WITH MATURE CHEDDAR	£7.50
MATURE CHEDDAR AND ONION	£7.50
ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLES	£7.50
TUNA WITH MATURE CHEDDAR	£7.50
CHICKEN, BACON AND TOMATO	£7.50

All sandwiches are served with salad garnish  $\&\ crisps$ 



#### **SANDWICHES**

SMOKED SALMON & CRACKED BLACK PEPPER	£7.25
FREE RANGE EGGS IN A CREAMY MAYONNAISE	£6.25
WENSLEYDALE CHEESE & AMPLEFORTH ABBEY BEER CHUTNEY	£6.25
HOME BAKED HAM & WHOLEGRAIN MUSTARD	£6.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE & CUCUMBER	£6.75

All sandwiches are served on seeded brown or white bread with salad garnish & crisps

# HOME-BAKED CAKES

CHOOSE FROM OUR RANGE OF HOME-BAKED CAKES	£3.85
BUTTERED FRUIT SCONE	£2.85
FRUIT SCONE WITH STRAWBERRY JAM & CLOTTED CREAM	£3.85
BUTTERED CHEESE SCONE SERVED TOASTED OR COLD	£2.85
TRAY BAKE, COOKIE OR MUFFIN	£3.50
TOASTED TEACAKE	£2.25

### CHILDREN'S MENU

CHILDRENS PICNIC-SANDWICH, PACKET OF CRISPS, APPLE OR ORANGE JUICE AND A PIECE OF FRUIT £3.95
CHOOSE FROM:
Ham and Cheese
Tuna Mayonnaise

Plain Cheddar Cheese

Egg Mayonnaise

Plain Ham

We are happy to cater for specific dietary requirements when requested, including gluten free and vegan. Please ask a member of staff if you require the allergen content of any dishes.



# HOT BEVERAGES

POT OF YORKSHIRE TEA FOR ONE		£2.50
SPECIALITY TEAS		£2.75
REAL HOT CHOCOLATE  MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES, CHOICE OF WHITE, MILK OR DARK CHOCOLATE		£3.95
HOT CHOCOLATE DELUXE  MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES, MARSHMALLOWS & CREAM CHOICE OF WHITE, MILK OR DARK CHOCOLATE		£4.50
SPECIAL BROWNIE HOT CHOCOLATE  MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES, BROWNIE, MARSHMALLOWS & CREAM, WHITE, MILK & DARK CHOCOLATE BLEND		£5.00
KIDS HOT CHOCOLATE  MADE WITH REAL CHOCOLATE PIECES CHOICE OF WHITE, MILK OR DARK CHOCOLATE		£3.00
GROUND COFFEES	Regular	Large
ESPRESSO	£1.95	-
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.25	-
AMERICANO	£2.95	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25	£3.75
LATTE	£3.25	£3.75
MOCHA	£3.75	£4.50
FLAT WHITE	£3.25	-
BABYCCINO	£1.25	-
Coffee supplied by Roost Coffee Roasters, Malton. We also have oat milk and soya milk (+4	op) and a range of syrt	ıps
COLD BEVERAGES		

£2.95

£1.95

AMPLEFORTH ABBEY APPLE JUICE

HARROGATE SPA WATER, STILL OR SPARKLING

SAN PELLEGRINO	£2.35
GLASS OF COLD MILK	£1.20
COCA COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE	£1.95
WINE, BEER & CIDER	
FRENCH RED MERLOT (187ML) ABV 13.5%	£4.50
SOUTH AFRICAN WHITE PINOT GRIGIO (187ML) ABV 12.5%	£4.50
WOLD TOP LAGER (300ML BOTTLE) ABV 4.2%	£3.75
GUINNESS (440ML CAN) ABV 4.2%	£4.50
AMPLEFORTH CIDER (500ML BOTTLE) ABV 6.5%	£3.75
AMPLEFORTH PREMIUM CIDER (500ML BOTTLE) ABV 8%	£3.75

